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Girls Districts 2016 - 10/27/2016 to 10/29/2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:48.63

Wulf, Kailie 11 Dressel, Rae Ann 9

Wierzbicki, Jessica 12 Dressel, Isabelle 12

28.62 30.72 23.7725.52

AIKE2 1:55.78

DeGrasse, Jackie 10 Cozart, Alyssa 10

Cunningham, Maya 10 Gilmore, Sammie 12

28.72 32.65 27.2427.17

AMOS3 1:58.36

Fair, Anna 11 Speed, Shyanne 11

Dana, Cora 10 Madrishin, Ashley 12

29.07 33.56 26.5529.18

ADAV4 2:04.69

Durkee, Koto 10 Gonzalez, Nicole 10

Kim, Catherine 10 Schloss, Kahlani 9

32.69 34.33 27.7529.92

AWVAL5 2:10.01

Alderman, Lauren 11 Rickey, Kendall 12

Hudson, Claire 9 Smith, Micaela 12

32.16 34.46 28.2035.19

ASHS6 2:15.23

Bunch, Kylah 10 Davis, Allison 11

Linde, Erica 11 Newhouse, Brielle 10

34.48 37.51 29.7033.54

AEAST7 2:16.60

Lane, Bergen 12 Fredrickson, Karah 9

de los Santos, Ofelia 11 Carson, Kieahna 9

35.31 38.35 29.4833.46

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:56.40 q

Wulf, Kailie 11 Wierzbicki, Jessica 12

Eifert, Alice 10 Dressel, Rae Ann 9

28.55 32.43 25.5829.84

AIKE2 1:59.74 q

DeGrasse, Jackie 10 Cozart, Alyssa 10

Cunningham, Maya 10 Gilmore, Sammie 12

29.90 33.10 28.1628.58

AMOS3 2:01.14 q

Fair, Anna 11 Speed, Shyanne 11

Dana, Cora 10 Madrishin, Ashley 12

31.06 34.47 25.8729.74

ADAV4 2:10.83 q

Durkee, Koto 10 Gonzalez, Nicole 10

Kim, Catherine 10 Schloss, Kahlani 9

36.37 36.27 28.0530.14

AWVAL5 2:12.19 q

Alderman, Lauren 11 Rickey, Kendall 12

Hudson, Claire 9 Smith, Micaela 12

32.64 36.52 29.0533.98

AEAST6 2:16.26 q

Lane, Bergen 12 Fredrickson, Karah 9

de los Santos, Ofelia 11 Carson, Kieahna 9

34.58 39.03 29.9532.70

ASHS7 2:16.99 q

Bunch, Kylah 10 Davis, Allison 11

Linde, Erica 11 Newhouse, Brielle 10

35.20 37.68 29.4034.71

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Hartley, Jordan1 1:56.92

27.08 29.11 30.6230.11

WEN 11Van Heyningen, Hannah2 1:58.28

27.57 29.68 30.5730.46

WEN 12Bay, Rebecca3 2:00.43

27.68 29.99 31.6131.15

WVAL 12Rickey, Kendall4 2:06.40

29.81 31.52 32.6632.41

EAST 11Tucker, Brooke5 2:10.09

28.46 32.08 34.9434.61

MOS 10Johnson, Lacy6 2:12.02

30.73 32.52 35.6233.15

IKE 10Cozart, Alyssa7 2:15.48

31.42 34.55 34.1135.40

WVAL 11Luten, Mary8 2:18.40

32.36 34.97 35.6635.41

B - Final

WEN 10Torres, Abigail9 2:16.46

30.25 32.81 36.9936.41

EAST 11de los Santos, Ofelia10 2:21.47

32.96 34.64 36.7737.10

WVAL 12Smith, Micaela11 2:22.13

32.13 36.56 35.9937.45

WVAL 10Livingston, Hailey12 2:22.81

32.77 36.13 36.9336.98

EAST  9Brangwin, Marie13 2:23.75

32.28 36.33 37.0438.10

MOS 12Pryor, Janice14 2:25.18

32.31 36.94 37.7038.23

DAV 9Rivera, Keila15 2:30.45

33.41 37.73 39.1840.13

SHS 10Newhouse, Brielle16 2:33.30

33.91 39.14 39.5840.67

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Bay, Rebecca1 2:02.08 q

28.19 30.49 31.1332.27

WEN 11Van Heyningen, Hannah2 2:03.29 q

28.43 31.29 31.6231.95

WEN 11Hartley, Jordan3 2:03.77 q

27.95 30.53 32.7432.55

WVAL 12Rickey, Kendall4 2:07.81 q

30.69 32.69 32.1032.33

EAST 11Tucker, Brooke5 2:08.44 q

28.59 31.33 34.3434.18

MOS 10Johnson, Lacy6 2:10.95 q

31.58 32.98 32.7433.65

IKE 10Cozart, Alyssa7 2:16.21 q

31.34 35.04 34.5735.26

WVAL 11Luten, Mary8 2:17.05 q

31.93 34.96 34.8835.28

WEN 10Torres, Abigail9 2:17.77 q

31.08 33.48 37.2036.01

EAST 11de los Santos, Ofelia10 2:20.69 q

32.84 35.01 36.2436.60

WVAL 12Smith, Micaela11 2:21.10 q

32.03 35.21 36.9936.87

MOS 12Pryor, Janice12 2:23.50 q

32.89 36.12 37.3537.14

WVAL 10Livingston, Hailey13 2:24.75 q

32.91 35.98 38.2337.63

EAST  9Brangwin, Marie14 2:25.95 q

32.71 36.58 38.3738.29

SHS 10Newhouse, Brielle15 2:26.56 q

32.74 37.13 37.7438.95

DAV 9Rivera, Keila16 2:30.86 q

34.17 38.26 38.5339.90

IKE 11Hove, Ryanne17 2:32.78

33.50 38.56 39.5741.15

DAV 11Mendoza, Joy18 2:40.46

34.70 38.69 43.3843.69

EAST 10Kearny, Jessica19 2:40.52

34.96 41.45 41.0043.11

SHS SOCalderon, Clarisa20 2:40.80

35.34 40.96 41.5142.99

MOS 9Elliot, Nichole21 2:42.08

35.29 41.46 41.4643.87

IKE 10Parker, Olivia22 2:44.79

36.11 40.84 44.2243.62

MOS 12Razo, Virginia23 3:08.05

42.40 45.99 49.2450.42

IKE 11Boucher, Hannah24 3:08.76

42.52 48.28 48.6549.31

 
#2A  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEN 11VanWell, Grace1 1:00.27

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IKE 10Cunningham, Maya1 2:11.65

28.07 32.39 32.5938.60

WEN 10Eifert, Alice2 2:25.86

31.29 35.65 33.0945.83

DAV 10Kim, Catherine3 2:26.14

30.35 36.66 35.3543.78

WEN 10Eifert, Charlotte4 2:28.07

32.01 36.11 33.9346.02
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A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WEN 11Graves, Amy5 2:33.28

32.53 38.73 37.0744.95

WEN 10Velazquez, Maya6 2:39.90

34.33 39.58 36.8649.13

WVAL 11Sybouts, Katrina7 2:44.05

34.47 41.04 37.9450.60

MOS 10Ewing, Reagan8 2:48.63

35.76 44.35 38.1750.35

B - Final

IKE 9Lee, Alyssa9 2:54.73

41.37 45.72 38.7248.92

WVAL 11Rossmeisl, Jordyn10 2:55.33

37.97 44.13 41.6951.54

SHS 11Linde, Erica11 2:58.75

36.50 47.71 43.1851.36

MOS 10Johnson, Jaydyn12 3:01.66

37.12 43.69 43.1457.71

MOS 11Bond, Alexa13 3:05.14

41.35 46.88 44.0852.83

IKE 12Nelson, Naomi14 3:07.76

40.99 48.39 44.3854.00

WVAL 11Raj, Freida15 3:12.71

44.54 47.99 43.9956.19

MOS 12Patton, Anita16 3:13.60

42.16 52.24 43.5055.70

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IKE 10Cunningham, Maya1 2:16.88 q

28.92 33.57 33.8440.55

DAV 10Kim, Catherine2 2:26.32 q

30.54 36.89 34.9443.95

WEN 10Eifert, Charlotte3 2:27.20 q

31.80 36.50 34.2444.66

WEN 10Eifert, Alice4 2:28.11 q

31.08 36.68 33.3047.05

WEN 11Graves, Amy5 2:34.43 q

32.82 39.38 36.1546.08

WEN 10Velazquez, Maya6 2:39.16 q

34.07 38.92 38.5847.59

WVAL 11Sybouts, Katrina7 2:44.39 q

35.00 42.28 37.4849.63

MOS 10Ewing, Reagan8 2:48.73 q

36.82 44.52 37.6249.77

IKE 9Lee, Alyssa9 2:53.12 q

40.27 44.25 38.7949.81

WVAL 11Rossmeisl, Jordyn10 2:54.04 q

36.25 43.91 41.4252.46

MOS 10Johnson, Jaydyn11 2:57.95 q

37.10 44.83 42.6953.33

SHS 11Linde, Erica12 2:58.46 q

36.44 47.93 42.6551.44

IKE 12Nelson, Naomi13 3:03.22 q

40.38 48.28 43.4351.13

MOS 11Bond, Alexa14 3:05.47 q

41.87 47.63 44.1251.85

WVAL 11Raj, Freida15 3:11.47 q

43.83 49.61 42.7555.28

MOS 12Patton, Anita16 3:14.99 q

41.77 53.45 44.3855.39

DAV 9Hall, Haidyn17 3:34.87

45.18 53.07 51.251:05.37

IKE 10Wood, Sierra18 3:41.19

50.63 56.31 49.091:05.16

EAST 12Hall, Felicity--- DQ

45.48 48.72 48.721:00.88

EAST 11Jones, Summer--- DQ

44.44 53.71 43.7554.95

WVAL 12Shetty, Rhea--- DQ

39.40 45.23 43.6752.80

EAST  9Sones, Zoe--- DQ

EAST 10Avilez, America--- DQ

SHS  9Rodriguez, Arizona--- SCR

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 12Dressel, Isabelle1 23.94

IKE 10DeGrasse, Jackie2 25.75

MOS 10Dana, Cora3 25.97

WEN  9Wilt, Abigail4 26.09

WEN 10Lurbur, Hadassah5 26.55

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne6 26.67

EAST 12Wurl, Kinley*7 26.71

MOS 12Madrishin, Ashley*7 26.71

B - Final

WEN  9Dilly, Tara9 27.64

DAV 9Schloss, Kahlani10 27.96

WVAL 12Vickers, Bella*11 28.90

SHS 11Davis, Allison*11 28.90

SHS 10Bunch, Kylah13 30.06

EAST 11Jessup, Alaina14 30.29

MOS 10Haws, Kylie15 30.54

EAST  9Carson, Kieahna16 30.95

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Dressel, Isabelle1 23.90 q

IKE 10DeGrasse, Jackie2 26.12 q

MOS 10Dana, Cora3 26.33 q

WEN  9Wilt, Abigail4 26.64 q

MOS 12Madrishin, Ashley5 26.69 q

EAST 12Wurl, Kinley6 26.71 q

WEN 10Lurbur, Hadassah7 26.82 q

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne8 27.15 q

DAV 9Schloss, Kahlani9 28.03 q

WEN  9Dilly, Tara10 28.08 q

SHS 11Davis, Allison11 28.59 q

WVAL 12Vickers, Bella12 29.16 q

SHS 10Bunch, Kylah13 29.19 q

EAST 11Jessup, Alaina14 30.68 q

MOS 10Haws, Kylie15 30.72 q

EAST  9Carson, Kieahna16 30.77 q

DAV 10Gonzalez, Nicole17 31.26

EAST 12Hytonen, Elina18 31.35

WVAL 12Dehnhoff, Yasmyne19 32.17

IKE 9Schumacher, Emma20 32.38

WVAL 10Gurney, Heather21 33.76

IKE 10Batad, Vanessa22 36.75

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

EAST 12Pierce, Ali1 439.30

WEN 12Laney, Alyssa2 362.05

WEN 11Bucknum, Aleah3 361.95

WEN  9Brault, Emily4 300.80

EAST  9VanGog, Izzy5 261.35

WEN 10Dillon, Sophia6 248.40

IKE 12Pierce, Sarea7 237.20

DAV 10Dunbar, Fiona8 223.05

WVAL 12Benske, EmmaKay9 178.00

MOS 12Peterson, Liz10 137.05

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 12Wierzbicki, Jessica1 56.53

26.15 30.38

WEN 11Wulf, Kailie2 59.13

27.52 31.61

WEN 11Hartley, Jordan3 59.20

27.72 31.48

IKE 10Cunningham, Maya4 59.80

28.24 31.56

MOS 11Fair, Anna5 1:01.34

28.07 33.27

EAST 12Davy, Gabrielle6 1:04.39

29.55 34.84

WEN  9Kershner, Marin7 1:11.32

32.81 38.51

IKE 12Gilmore, Sammie8 1:11.51

33.41 38.10

B - Final

SHS 10Newhouse, Brielle9 1:12.72

34.82 37.90

EAST 11de los Santos, Ofelia10 1:15.52

34.52 41.00

SHS 11Linde, Erica11 1:25.76

38.64 47.12

EAST 10Gow, Cassandra12 1:25.82

35.65 50.17

IKE 9Schumacher, Emma13 1:27.22

38.91 48.31

MOS 12Patton, Anita14 1:33.54

43.41 50.13
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#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Wierzbicki, Jessica1 57.73 q

26.81 30.92

WEN 11Wulf, Kailie2 59.90 q

28.09 31.81

IKE 10Cunningham, Maya3 1:01.46 q

29.12 32.34

WEN 11Hartley, Jordan4 1:02.73 q

28.88 33.85

MOS 11Fair, Anna5 1:03.04 q

29.60 33.44

EAST 12Davy, Gabrielle6 1:03.89 q

29.14 34.75

WEN  9Kershner, Marin7 1:12.50 q

32.79 39.71

IKE 12Gilmore, Sammie8 1:12.71 q

33.32 39.39

SHS 10Newhouse, Brielle9 1:13.50 q

34.00 39.50

EAST 11de los Santos, Ofelia10 1:14.32 q

34.65 39.67

SHS 11Linde, Erica11 1:21.75 q

36.51 45.24

EAST 10Gow, Cassandra12 1:26.46 q

35.41 51.05

IKE 9Schumacher, Emma13 1:30.24 q

39.72 50.52

MOS 12Patton, Anita14 1:32.38 q

42.90 49.48

MOS 12Razo, Virginia--- DQ

52.38 1:09.55

WVAL  9Hudson, Claire--- DQ

36.42 44.99

WVAL 10Miller, Reese--- DFS

EAST 10Avilez, America--- SCR

 
#6A  Girls 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEN 11VanWell, Grace1 1:17.67

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN  9Dressel, Rae Ann1 55.33

26.62 28.71

MOS 10Dana, Cora2 56.09

26.60 29.49

WEN  9Wilt, Abigail3 58.33

26.98 31.35

MOS 12Madrishin, Ashley4 59.73

28.43 31.30

EAST 12Wurl, Kinley5 1:00.29

28.76 31.53

MOS 10Johnson, Lacy6 1:00.79

29.86 30.93

WEN  9Dilly, Tara7 1:01.44

30.20 31.24

DAV 10Hilton, Jordyn8 1:03.57

30.02 33.55

B - Final

WVAL 11Alderman, Lauren9 1:00.57

29.19 31.38

DAV 9Schloss, Kahlani10 1:02.41

30.21 32.20

WVAL 12Smith, Micaela11 1:04.22

30.58 33.64

EAST  9Fredrickson, Karah12 1:04.42

30.58 33.84

WEN  9Lenssen, Sydney13 1:04.85

31.05 33.80

WVAL 12Vickers, Bella14 1:05.07

31.18 33.89

SHS 11Gardner, Morgan15 1:08.53

32.90 35.63

IKE 11Cash, Nicole16 1:10.32

33.69 36.63

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MOS 10Dana, Cora1 57.14 q

27.49 29.65

WEN  9Dressel, Rae Ann2 57.27 q

27.17 30.10

WEN  9Wilt, Abigail3 58.02 q

27.53 30.49

MOS 12Madrishin, Ashley4 59.36 q

28.63 30.73

EAST 12Wurl, Kinley5 59.74 q

28.67 31.07

MOS 10Johnson, Lacy6 1:00.31 q

29.81 30.50

DAV 10Hilton, Jordyn7 1:02.51 q

29.67 32.84

WEN  9Dilly, Tara8 1:02.52 q

30.49 32.03

WVAL 11Alderman, Lauren9 1:02.61 q

29.94 32.67

DAV 9Schloss, Kahlani10 1:02.80 q

29.61 33.19

WVAL 12Smith, Micaela11 1:04.17 q

30.44 33.73

EAST  9Fredrickson, Karah12 1:04.86 q

30.50 34.36

WEN  9Lenssen, Sydney13 1:05.24 q

31.07 34.17

WVAL 12Vickers, Bella14 1:05.99 q

30.62 35.37

SHS 11Gardner, Morgan15 1:08.10 q

32.28 35.82

IKE 11Cash, Nicole16 1:11.05 q

33.69 37.36

WVAL 11Rossmeisl, Jordyn17 1:11.90

34.87 37.03

MOS 10Haws, Kylie18 1:12.01

33.82 38.19

EAST 12Hytonen, Elina19 1:12.80

34.58 38.22

IKE 10Parker, Olivia20 1:13.22

36.24 36.98

SHS 10Blankenship, Stephanie21 1:15.16

34.95 40.21

EAST  9Carson, Kieahna22 1:17.77

35.30 42.47

IKE 10Cash, Nataleigh23 1:20.94

37.63 43.31

IKE 10Batad, Vanessa24 1:22.17

36.54 45.63

DAV 10Eggleston, Deborah--- SCR

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 11Van Heyningen, Hannah1 5:14.14

28.02 31.01 31.9931.49

32.29 32.17 32.35 32.57

31.82 30.43

WEN 10Lurbur, Hadassah2 5:36.12

28.89 31.87 33.4932.81

34.14 34.67 34.92 35.39

34.82 35.12

EAST 12Davy, Gabrielle3 5:37.16

29.32 32.42 34.1533.57

35.12 35.56 35.35 34.86

35.26 31.55

WEN 10Eifert, Charlotte4 5:40.71

29.55 32.80 34.8934.27

34.42 34.88 35.38 35.12

34.98 34.42

WVAL 11Luten, Mary5 6:04.30

33.29 36.52 37.1737.70

37.67 37.01 36.18 36.89

36.62 35.25

WEN 10Torres, Abigail6 6:12.84

32.04 35.54 37.3936.22

38.13 39.16 39.74 39.21

38.26 37.15

MOS 12Pryor, Janice7 6:27.61

32.58 36.49 38.8338.24

40.24 40.29 40.77 40.32

40.86 38.99

EAST  9Brangwin, Marie8 6:28.97

32.68 36.65 40.0138.80

40.60 40.67 40.94 40.47

40.15 38.00
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B - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

B - Final

WVAL 11Sybouts, Katrina9 6:25.21

33.95 37.63 39.5438.40

38.54 39.49 40.41 39.85

38.96 38.44

EAST 12Lane, Bergen10 6:38.91

34.12 38.14 40.8140.12

41.71 42.11 41.46 41.98

42.06 36.40

IKE 11Hove, Ryanne11 6:40.49

34.87 38.71 40.7139.91

40.63 41.12 41.34 42.10

41.20 39.90

SHS 11Davis, Allison12 6:56.90

34.56 40.47 42.7541.94

43.64 43.26 43.22 43.47

43.61 39.98

IKE 9Lee, Alyssa13 7:08.97

39.64 43.65 42.9543.64

43.84 45.09 44.39 43.63

43.36 38.78

MOS 10Johnson, Jaydyn14 7:15.05

35.67 40.99 43.9543.08

44.82 45.64 45.91 45.55

45.30 44.14

DAV 11Mendoza, Joy15 7:25.60

34.64 40.78 45.8343.19

47.14 46.17 47.94 47.50

47.82 44.59

EAST 11Jones, Summer16 7:40.86

38.78 43.98 48.1045.85

48.27 47.48 47.81 48.12

48.19 44.28

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 11Van Heyningen, Hannah1 5:33.88 q

29.34 32.17 33.4732.94

33.44 35.60 35.09 34.48

34.65 32.70

WEN 10Lurbur, Hadassah2 5:38.83 q

29.36 32.89 33.6633.77

34.11 34.46 34.92 35.28

35.89 34.49

WEN 10Eifert, Charlotte3 5:42.60 q

30.41 33.40 35.0234.43

35.09 35.24 35.53 35.43

34.49 33.56

EAST 12Davy, Gabrielle4 5:47.92 q

30.08 33.53 35.4734.99

35.76 36.01 36.38 36.32

35.39 33.99

WVAL 11Luten, Mary5 6:09.76 q

33.13 36.72 38.2737.87

37.90 36.99 36.99 38.05

37.56 36.28

WEN 10Torres, Abigail6 6:19.29 q

31.40 34.95 37.2236.68

38.68 40.41 40.48 40.62

40.01 38.84

MOS 9Richeson, Brittney7 6:23.69 q

33.30 38.72 40.9440.25

40.76 39.22 37.01 38.78

39.00 35.71

MOS 12Pryor, Janice8 6:24.92 q

33.43 37.18 38.9138.13

39.25 39.51 40.02 39.96

39.54 38.99

EAST  9Brangwin, Marie9 6:30.94 q

33.33 37.83 39.5339.43

40.14 40.52 40.27 40.54

40.53 38.82

WVAL 11Sybouts, Katrina10 6:31.17 q

34.38 38.93 39.4639.66

39.74 39.74 40.15 40.18

40.25 38.68

IKE 11Hove, Ryanne11 6:47.68 q

35.75 40.55 41.5440.89

41.51 41.79 42.55 42.72

42.28 38.10

EAST 12Lane, Bergen12 6:49.08 q

32.47 39.06 41.9041.62

41.93 43.04 42.45 42.52

42.60 41.49

SHS 11Davis, Allison13 6:53.27 q

35.40 40.88 42.9241.80

43.57 42.69 43.27 43.42

41.46 37.86

IKE 9Lee, Alyssa14 7:00.86 q

38.97 42.77 43.4943.81

43.23 43.54 42.88 42.85

42.32 37.00

MOS 10Johnson, Jaydyn15 7:13.50 q

34.48 40.87 44.5643.63

45.20 45.36 45.33 45.13

44.58 44.36

DAV 11Mendoza, Joy16 7:36.70 q

37.59 41.97 46.5346.62

47.65 48.79 47.13 48.61

48.52 43.29

EAST 11Jones, Summer17 7:46.38

39.71 45.82 48.6048.50

48.48 48.14 48.55 47.90

46.80 43.88

SHS 10Blankenship, Stephanie18 7:52.28

37.98 42.91 48.9848.02

48.90 49.94 50.63 49.82

49.94 45.16

MOS 11Hall, Gabby19 7:53.38

38.63 46.91 49.4548.35

48.80 50.16 49.86 48.95

49.74 42.53

IKE 10Cash, Nataleigh20 8:09.71

40.71 48.16 50.3951.19

49.17 49.62 50.57 51.39

50.76 47.75

IKE 11Boucher, Hannah21 8:19.87

44.20 50.55 51.6951.24

51.39 51.32 50.38 49.87

49.88 49.35

DAV 9Hall, Haidyn22 9:02.61

43.60 52.99 56.0754.54

56.42 57.59 57.38 57.92

53.73 52.37

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:39.63

Dressel, Isabelle 12 Wulf, Kailie 11

Hartley, Jordan 11 Wierzbicki, Jessica 12

24.17 25.09 24.7925.58

AMOS2 1:45.88

Dana, Cora 10 Fair, Anna 11

Madrishin, Ashley 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

26.27 26.62 26.5526.44

AEAST3 1:48.60

Tucker, Brooke 11 Wurl, Kinley 12

Jessup, Alaina 11 Davy, Gabrielle 12

26.55 26.39 25.8129.85

AWVAL4 1:50.34

Rickey, Kendall 12 Alderman, Lauren 11

Vickers, Bella 12 Smith, Micaela 12

26.91 26.45 27.9329.05

ADAV5 1:59.89

Hilton, Jordyn 10 Gonzalez, Nicole 10

Rivera, Keila 9 Durkee, Koto 10

29.42 31.83 28.5030.14

ASHS6 2:04.53

Gardner, Morgan 11 Linde, Erica 11

Calderon, Clarisa SO Newhouse, Brielle 10

31.51 32.39 29.5931.04

AIKE7 2:07.09

Parker, Olivia 10 Schumacher, Emma 9

Cash, Nicole 11 Nelson, Naomi 12

31.01 32.55 32.6030.93

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:41.83 q

Dressel, Isabelle 12 Hartley, Jordan 11

Wulf, Kailie 11 Wilt, Abigail 9

24.36 26.19 26.1725.11
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMOS2 1:47.11 q

Dana, Cora 10 Fair, Anna 11

Madrishin, Ashley 12 Speed, Shyanne 11

27.02 27.07 26.5626.46

AEAST3 1:49.19 q

Tucker, Brooke 11 Wurl, Kinley 12

Jessup, Alaina 11 Davy, Gabrielle 12

26.71 26.20 26.1930.09

AWVAL4 1:58.36 q

Luten, Mary 11 Sybouts, Katrina 11

Vickers, Bella 12 Smith, Micaela 12

29.99 30.43 28.8229.12

ASHS5 2:05.75 q

Gardner, Morgan 11 Linde, Erica 11

Calderon, Clarisa SO Newhouse, Brielle 10

32.23 33.21 28.6231.69

ADAV6 2:11.21 q

Gonzalez, Nicole 10 Rivera, Keila 9

Mendoza, Joy 11 Dunbar, Fiona 10

33.22 32.75 32.9632.28

AIKE7 2:11.53 q

Parker, Olivia 10 Schumacher, Emma 9

Cash, Nicole 11 Nelson, Naomi 12

31.48 33.83 34.1732.05

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 12Wierzbicki, Jessica1 1:00.28

29.76 30.52

WEN 11Wulf, Kailie2 1:01.58

29.96 31.62

MOS 11Fair, Anna3 1:02.00

29.97 32.03

IKE 10DeGrasse, Jackie4 1:02.89

30.10 32.79

DAV 10Kim, Catherine5 1:06.87

32.57 34.30

WEN 10Eifert, Alice6 1:07.33

32.43 34.90

DAV 10Durkee, Koto7 1:08.74

33.56 35.18

WVAL 11Alderman, Lauren8 1:09.27

33.41 35.86

B - Final

IKE 12Gilmore, Sammie9 1:10.44

33.49 36.95

DAV 10Hilton, Jordyn10 1:11.87

35.09 36.78

WEN 10Velazquez, Maya11 1:13.77

34.77 39.00

DAV 9Rivera, Keila12 1:13.78

35.91 37.87

WVAL  9Hudson, Claire13 1:14.17

36.42 37.75

EAST 12Lane, Bergen14 1:17.18

36.79 40.39

SHS 10Bunch, Kylah15 1:17.85

36.35 41.50

EAST 11Jessup, Alaina16 1:18.03

38.20 39.83

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Wierzbicki, Jessica1 1:00.88 q

30.09 30.79

WEN 11Wulf, Kailie2 1:01.82 q

29.98 31.84

IKE 10DeGrasse, Jackie3 1:03.14 q

30.57 32.57

MOS 11Fair, Anna4 1:05.23 q

31.44 33.79

DAV 10Kim, Catherine5 1:06.47 q

32.46 34.01

WEN 10Eifert, Alice6 1:08.76 q

33.22 35.54

DAV 10Durkee, Koto7 1:09.67 q

33.67 36.00

WVAL 11Alderman, Lauren8 1:10.15 q

34.19 35.96

DAV 10Hilton, Jordyn9 1:10.49 q

34.34 36.15

IKE 12Gilmore, Sammie10 1:12.13 q

35.10 37.03

WEN 10Velazquez, Maya11 1:12.20 q

34.56 37.64

DAV 9Rivera, Keila12 1:14.12 q

35.90 38.22

SHS 10Bunch, Kylah13 1:15.39 q

35.22 40.17

WVAL  9Hudson, Claire14 1:15.76 q

37.49 38.27

MOS 9Richeson, Brittney15 1:16.76 q

37.72 39.04

EAST 12Lane, Bergen16 1:17.49 q

37.79 39.70

EAST 11Jessup, Alaina17 1:18.85

37.81 41.04

WVAL 10Miller, Reese18 1:19.96

39.44 40.52

WVAL 12Shetty, Rhea19 1:20.10

38.49 41.61

MOS 11Bond, Alexa20 1:24.71

41.66 43.05

EAST 10Kearny, Jessica21 1:29.85

42.87 46.98

SHS SOCalderon, Clarisa22 1:30.78

EAST 12Hall, Felicity23 1:32.76

44.01 48.75

MOS 9Elliot, Nichole--- DQ

40.30 44.70

IKE 11Cash, Nicole--- SCR

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 12Dressel, Isabelle1 1:05.08

30.23 34.85

WEN 12Bay, Rebecca2 1:08.53

32.23 36.30

WEN  9Dressel, Rae Ann3 1:08.62

32.02 36.60

DAV 10Gonzalez, Nicole4 1:14.34

34.82 39.52

WVAL 12Rickey, Kendall5 1:14.57

34.84 39.73

EAST 11Tucker, Brooke6 1:14.91

34.20 40.71

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne7 1:16.16

34.18 41.98

IKE 10Cozart, Alyssa8 1:16.42

35.13 41.29

B - Final

WEN 11Graves, Amy9 1:21.32

36.55 44.77

WVAL 10Livingston, Hailey10 1:24.13

39.90 44.23

WVAL 10Gurney, Heather11 1:24.78

39.05 45.73

EAST  9Fredrickson, Karah12 1:27.34

41.26 46.08

SHS 11Gardner, Morgan13 1:28.43

41.77 46.66

MOS 10Ewing, Reagan14 1:30.50

41.71 48.79

IKE 12Nelson, Naomi15 1:31.50

43.12 48.38

MOS 10Loutherback, Mikenna16 1:33.98

43.03 50.95

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 12Dressel, Isabelle1 1:05.44 q

30.57 34.87

WEN 12Bay, Rebecca2 1:09.78 q

33.14 36.64

WEN  9Dressel, Rae Ann3 1:10.73 q

33.15 37.58

EAST 11Tucker, Brooke4 1:14.82 q

34.34 40.48

WVAL 12Rickey, Kendall5 1:14.90 q

34.56 40.34

MOS 11Speed, Shyanne6 1:15.24 q

35.00 40.24

IKE 10Cozart, Alyssa7 1:15.73 q

35.11 40.62

DAV 10Gonzalez, Nicole8 1:16.03 q

35.78 40.25
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

WEN 11Graves, Amy9 1:20.12 q

36.97 43.15

WVAL 10Gurney, Heather10 1:23.09 q

38.59 44.50

WVAL 10Livingston, Hailey11 1:25.91 q

40.73 45.18

EAST  9Fredrickson, Karah12 1:26.79 q

40.98 45.81

IKE 12Nelson, Naomi13 1:29.20 q

42.78 46.42

SHS 11Gardner, Morgan14 1:30.40 q

42.62 47.78

MOS 10Ewing, Reagan15 1:30.46 q

42.54 47.92

MOS 10Loutherback, Mikenna16 1:33.76 q

42.45 51.31

IKE 9Carter, Jessa17 1:34.79

45.57 49.22

EAST 10Knepper, Acadia18 1:40.57

45.96 54.61

MOS 11Hall, Gabby19 1:41.89

46.65 55.24

EAST 11Musgrove, Anna20 1:42.61

47.78 54.83

IKE 10Wood, Sierra21 1:56.08

54.41 1:01.67

SHS  9Rodriguez, Arizona--- SCR

DAV 10Eggleston, Deborah--- SCR

WEN  9Mueller, Mackenzie--- SCR

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 3:44.41

Van Heyningen, Hannah 11 Hartley, Jordan 11

Dressel, Rae Ann 9 Bay, Rebecca 12

27.23 56.18 55.6526.45

27.08 56.87 26.65 55.71

AIKE2 3:55.89

DeGrasse, Jackie 10 Gilmore, Sammie 12

Cozart, Alyssa 10 Cunningham, Maya 10

27.30 57.58 1:03.1429.70

28.61 1:00.09 26.15 55.08

AEAST3 3:59.31

Wurl, Kinley 12 Fredrickson, Karah 9

Tucker, Brooke 11 Davy, Gabrielle 12

28.54 59.45 1:04.1930.24

27.84 58.20 26.65 57.47

ADAV4 4:19.04

Kim, Catherine 10 Hilton, Jordyn 10

Durkee, Koto 10 Schloss, Kahlani 9

30.95 1:02.91 1:06.0131.14

30.29 1:06.36 18.23 1:03.76

AWVAL5 4:21.05

Livingston, Hailey 10 Luten, Mary 11

Sybouts, Katrina 11 Vickers, Bella 12

31.43 1:05.74 1:05.1330.50

30.59 1:04.98 30.70 1:05.20

AMOS6 4:27.79

Ewing, Reagan 10 Pryor, Janice 12

Richeson, Brittney 9 Johnson, Lacy 10

32.27 1:07.66 1:08.5132.23

33.21

ASHS7 4:39.14

Bunch, Kylah 10 Gardner, Morgan 11

Calderon, Clarisa SO Davis, Allison 11

32.38 1:10.42 1:10.5833.83

33.39 1:11.55 30.72 1:06.59

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 3:50.73 q

Eifert, Charlotte 10 Lurbur, Hadassah 10

Van Heyningen, Hannah 11 Bay, Rebecca 12

28.24 58.87 57.6027.45

26.89 57.07 27.26 57.19

AEAST2 4:04.54 q

Tucker, Brooke 11 Wurl, Kinley 12

Fredrickson, Karah 9 Davy, Gabrielle 12

28.73 1:00.84 59.1819.76

30.73 1:05.35 27.87 59.17

AWVAL3 4:27.60 q

Livingston, Hailey 10 Luten, Mary 11

Sybouts, Katrina 11 Vickers, Bella 12

32.66 1:07.95 1:07.4531.59

30.89 1:05.33 31.08 1:06.87

AIKE4 4:28.16 q

DeGrasse, Jackie 10 Gilmore, Sammie 12

Cozart, Alyssa 10 Cunningham, Maya 10

28.76 1:01.08 1:10.0832.84

34.10 1:10.29 31.07 1:06.71

AMOS5 4:32.27 q

Ewing, Reagan 10 Pryor, Janice 12

Richeson, Brittney 9 Johnson, Lacy 10

32.28 1:07.72 1:10.3333.19

34.40 1:12.96 29.83 1:01.26

ASHS6 4:46.06 q

Bunch, Kylah 10 Gardner, Morgan 11

Calderon, Clarisa SO Davis, Allison 11

32.92 1:12.69 1:11.4834.62

33.70 1:11.50 32.29 1:10.39

ADAV7 5:11.47 q

Rivera, Keila 9 Mendoza, Joy 11

Dunbar, Fiona 10 Hall, Haidyn 9

36.33 1:15.47 1:12.3733.50

35.56 1:16.57 39.83 1:27.06

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Wenatchee High School 660

2. Moses Lake High School 287.5

3. Eastmont High School 263.5

4. Eisenhower Cadets 243

5. West Valley High School 241.5

6. Davis High School 197

7. Sunnyside High School 120.5


